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Specifications

Colours Codes

Measurements

Product Approvals
Black/amber	 Black/clear

Type Pendant

Light Source E27 25w max

Globe Not included

Warranty 1 year*

Sempre 
Pendant

Sempre PE26-BKAM

Sempre PE26-BKCL

IP20

27
0

260

Cable Length: 2.0


